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Presentation Schedule

Tuesday, March 22 Thursday, March 24

Col. Michael Zenk, “UAVs and The Ethics of
Emerging Weapons Technologies”

Baroz, Space-based weapons
Dettmann, Smart weapons

Tuesday, March 29 Thursday, March 31

Wilde, Bioenhancement
Keller, Bioenhancement

D’Auria, EM weapons
Wilhite, EM weapons

Tuesday, April 5 Thursday, April 7

Callahan, Robotics
Sarkis, Robotics

Kelso, Chemical and biological weapons
Spear, Chemical and biological weapons

Tuesday, April 12 Thursday, April 14

Bastedo & Wanek, Cyberwarfare 
Palag & Fernandez, Cyberwarfare

Curran & Hertenstein, RPAs
Raic, Aegis weapons system

Tuesday, April 19 Thursday, April 21

Murtha, Bioenhancement
Offodile, Bioenhancement

Malik, Cyberwarfare
Sajben, Cyberwarfare

Tuesday, April 26 Thursday, April 28

Dacey, Chemical and biological weapons
Sandberg, Chemical and biological weapons

Nguyen, Bioenhancement
Lopes, Cyberwarfare

Tuesday, May 3

Ispas, EM rail gun
Nickodem & Omoyeni, EM weapons
Lynch, EMP Weapons


